H
226B 226Z
Assembly tooling
 H51 Catalogue 4100/UK
cutting and bending tools
BAV 6/12 – combined tube bending and cutting tool
The BAV 6/12 is a workshop device
for neat tube cutting and simple but

Tube. OD: 6–12 mm
Weight: approx. 2 kg
Type Order code
Combined tube bend-
ing and cutting tool
including 3 bending
rolls for 6 to 12 mm
tube and bending
lever
BAV06/12KPLX
spare Parts
Spare hardened guide BAV06/1206X
Bending roll 6/8 mm BAV06/1209X
Bending roll 10 mm BAV06/1210X
Bending roll 12 mm BAV06/1211X
Fixing roll BAV06/1207X
Lever complete BAV06/1220KPLX
Bending dimensions in mm
Rolls for tube O.D. 6/8 10 12
Bending radius 19/20 25 26
In-ex tube deburring tool 226